e~ TOWNT-1 OPID: G
ACORDa DATE (MM/DDIYYYY!
. g CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE 04;10,2025 ’

THIS CERTIFICATE 1S ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES
BELCW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT:

If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.

If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on
this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

PRODUGCER
Mountain Valley Insurance
Agency, |LLC

8 114 Farview Avenue

201-773-0868

CONTACT Anthony M Costello I, CIC

201-773-0868 201-773-0869

{NC N , Ext): (NC No):

Paramus, NJ 07652

Paramus, NJ 07852 ADDRESS:

Anthony M Costello I[, CIC INSURER(S) AFFORDING GOVERAGE NAIC #
insurer A : The Travelers Casualty Company 25674

INSURED insurer g ; Sreenwich Insurance Company 22322

;33'2 .I_.rgllfdA ﬁgc erITlli-c%s LLC isurer ¢ Certain Underwriters at Lloyds

ﬁlglg&léleoﬁ bf:éuyact wr naurer o : Ynited Specialty Insurance Co 12537

East 40 Midland Avenue wsurer e : LYNDON SOUTHERN INSURANCE

INSURER F :

_COVERAGES

CERTIFICATE NUMBER:

REVISION NUMBER:

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN {SSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT CR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

SR TYPE OF INSURANCE ADRLISURR POLICY NUMBER D ey | Rber eyl LIMITS
A | X | COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY EACH OCCURRENGE 3 1,000,000
| cLams-mace OCCUR 680-9J804666-24 09/25/2024| 09/25/2028 | DAL 10 RENTED ol |'s 100,000
| MED EXP (Any one person} 3 5,000
— PERSONAL & ADV INJURY | 8 1,000,000
| GENt AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: GENERAL AGGREGATE s 2,000,000
POLICY 5ECr Loc PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG | § 1,000,000
OTHER: 3
A | automosiLe LaaiLITY COMBINED SINGLE LMIT | 500,000
|| ANy auTo BA-3TB68759-2342 04/01/2025| 04/01/2026 | BODILY INJURY {Per cersony | $
OWNED SCHEDULED ]
|| AUTOS ONLY AUTOS BODILY INJURY (Per accident)| §
. ROPERTY DAMAGE
M ony || AORRWER e s
3
A | X | umereLia Las OCCUR EACH OCCURRENCE $ 3,000,000}
EXCESS LIAR CLAIMS-MADE CUP-5X513482-24 09/25/2024| 09/25/2025 | , ~oeoare $ 3,000,000
DED | | RETENTIONS 3
PER OTH-
AND EIPLOTERS: LIRGILITY S || &
ANY PROPRIETORIPARTNER/EXECUTIVE E.L EACH ACCIDENT $
OFFICERMEMSER EXCLUDED? NiA
{Mandatory in NH) E.L DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE] $
If vas, descrihe undsr
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS balow E.L DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT | §
D [Professional GCT-12732150-01 1112312024 | 11/23/2025 [Aggregate P 3000000
C |E&O Excess KNS000-1447 11/23/2024| 11/23/2025 |Aggregate C 2000000

Proof of Insurance

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 104, Additienal Remarks Schedule, may be attached If more spacs is required)

CERTIFICATE HOLDER

CANCELLATION

Proof of Insurance

.

P}BLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE
GE WILL BE DELIVERED IN

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOQVE DRESCRI
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, N
ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROfLISION

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
Anthony M Costello i, Cl

ACORD 25 (2016/03)

© 1988-2015 ACERD CORP N. All rights reserved.

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD




NOTEPAD TOWNT-1 PAGE 2

INSURED'S NaME Town Title Agency, LLC OP ID: GS pate 04/10/202%

A.Carrier: Travelers Casualty and Surety Company of America
Crime Polic

A4
1/8/2025% to 1/8/2026
Single Loss Limit of Insurance- $1,000,000

B.Carrier:Lyndon Southern Insurance Company
EPLYI Policy

9/23/24 to 9/23/25
Aggregate—- $1,000,000.00C
Each claim~$1,000,000.00




